Process lock
Dalton
Dalton is a compact electromechani-
cal lock intended for locking doors
and hatches. In the unlocked state
the hatch is held closed by a ball
catch, and in locked state the balls
are mechanically blocked so the

Features
ABB I Dalton  3
Ordering information
Dalton
Ordering details
Go through the three steps below in order to select the necessary parts of a complete Dalton
lock.
1. Choose a lock housing
Connector for Adam Type of connector Type Order code
No (only locking function) M12-8 male 2) Dalton M11 2TLA020038R3100
M12-5 male 2) Dalton M31 2TLA020038R3300
Yes 1) M12-8 male (+ M12-5 female for Adam) Dalton M12 2TLA020038R3200
1) The compatible models are Adam DYN-Info M12-5, Adam DYN-Status M12-5, Adam OSSD-Info M12-5 and Adam OSSD-Reset
M12-5.
2) Dalton M11 and Dalton M31 offer the same function and the same number of signals. The choice between the two is mainly
depending on the type of cable that is standard on site, with 5 or 8 leads.
2. Choose a lock tongue
Description Type Order code
Door closing to the front of Dalton Lock tongue A 2TLA020039R0800
Door closing to the upper or lower side of Dalton Lock tongue B 2TLA020039R1000
3. Choose a fixing kit
Description Type Order code
For Dalton and lock tongue. Dalton fixing kit 1 2TLA020039R0000
For Dalton and lock tongue plus Eden sensor. Dalton fixing kit 2 2TLA020039R0100
Dalton M11
2T
LC
01
00
87
V
02
01
Dalton M31
2T
LC
01
00
91
V
02
01
Dalton M12
2T
LC
01
00
89
V
02
01
Fixing kit 1
For Dalton and lock tongue.
NOTE! Lock tongue is NOT included.
Fixing kit 2
For Dalton, lock tongue and Eden sensor.
NOTE! Eden and lock tongue are NOT included.
Door closing to the front of
Dalton - Tongue A
Door closing to the lower side of
Dalton - Tongue B
Door closing to the upper side of
Dalton - Tongue B
4  Dalton I ABB
Accessories
Description Type Order code
Transfer cable M12-8 to M12-5, used e.g. for Dalton to Tina 4A or Tina 8A. M12-CT0214 2TLA020060R0100
Connection block for series connection of two locks. E.g. Knox (M12-8), Magne or Dalton M12 with
Eden DYN.
Tina 12A 2TLA020054R1800
Ordering information
Accessories
M12-CT0214
2T
LC
17
29
20
F0
20
1
Tina 12A
2T
LC
17
24
83
F0
20
1
Cable with connectors
Connector Female/male Length Special feature Type Order code
M12-5 Female 6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8000
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R8100
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Female + male 0.3 m M12-C0312 2TLA020056R5800
0.06 m M12-C00612 2TLA020056R6300
1 m M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 m M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 m M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 m M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
Angled female connector M12-C1012V2 2TLA020056R6700
16 m M12-C1612 2TLA020056R5400
20 m M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
M12-8 Female 6 m M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000
10 m M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000
20 m M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100
Female + male 0.06 m M12-C00634 2TLA020056R6400
1 m M12-C134 2TLA020056R5000
3 m M12-C334 2TLA020056R5100
M12-C61
2T
LC
17
29
51
F0
20
1
Separate cables and connectors
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
M12-8 pole female, straight M12-C03 2TLA020055R1600
M12-8 pole male, straight M12-C04 2TLA020055R1700
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
Cable with 8 conductors
50 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R1005